
All prices are inclusive of Goods & Services Tax. Please note that payment by American Express, Mastercard, Visa card or JCB cards
attract a 2% fee on top of the total invoice amount. Please be mindful that some wines have traces of seafood, egg or other allergic products. 
Please drink responsibly. At Fortune Village, we practice the responsible service of alcohol.

FVBVMEN200825

Sydney Brewery Pale Ale – 5.0%                                                                         

Crown Lager – 4.9% 	                                                                                                           

Hahn Super Dry (Low Carb) – 4.6%                                                                                     

Cascade Premium Light – 2.6%	                                                                                

LOCAL BRANDED BEERS (BOTTLES)

11.90

10.90

9.90

9.90

Kirin Ichiban - First Press (Japan) – 5.0% 

Corona (Mexico) – 4.5%	

Heineken (Holland) - 5.0%

Tsing Tao (China) – 4.7%

INTERNATIONAL BRANDED BEERS (BOTTLES)

CIDER

NON – ALCOHOLIC

11.90

11.90

11.90

10.90

11.90

9.90	

9.90	  

BEERS & CIDER

Sydney Brewery Apple Cider – 4.5%

Heineken 0.0 (Holland) – 0.0% 

Tsing Tao 0.0 (China) – 0.0%	                                                                                           



All prices are inclusive of Goods & Services Tax. Please note that payment by American Express, Mastercard, Visa card or JCB cards
attract a 2% fee on top of the total invoice amount. Please be mindful that some wines have traces of seafood, egg or other allergic products. 
Please drink responsibly. At Fortune Village, we practice the responsible service of alcohol.

FVBVMEN200825

Moet et Chandon NV Brut Imperial  France

Sensi Prosecco 18K Gold DOC, Italy                                                                                                            

Aperol Spritz 	

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINES

159.90

55.90  / 15.90  Glass

18.90 / Glass

Dal Zotto  King Valley, Victoria                                                                                                    

Sensi Collezione  Veneto, Italy

PINOT GRIGIO

52.90

48.90 / 15.90 Glass

Nova Vita Firebird Adelaide Hills, South Australia

PINOT GRIS

56.90

CHARDONNAY / CHABLIS

Levantine Hill Estate  Yarra Valley, Victoria 

Louis Jadot Chablis  Chablis, France                                                         

Leeuwin Estate Prelude  Margaret River, Western Australia        

Robert Oatley Signature Series  Margaret River, Western Australia                                                       

Kirkton Estate Matilda Hunter Valley, New South Wales                                                                                                                        

106.90

99.90

78.90

49.90

45.90 / 15.90 Glass

WHITE WINES



All prices are inclusive of Goods & Services Tax. Please note that payment by American Express, Mastercard, Visa card or JCB cards
attract a 2% fee on top of the total invoice amount. Please be mindful that some wines have traces of seafood, egg or other allergic products. 
Please drink responsibly. At Fortune Village, we practice the responsible service of alcohol.

FVBVMEN200825

Shaw & Smith  Adelaide Hills, South Australia

Pikes - Traditionale  Clare Valley, South Australia

Robert Oatley - Signature Series  Great Southern, Western Australia

RIESLING

69.90 

57.90

49.90 / 15.90 Glass

Moondah Brook  Swan Valley, Western Australia

VERDELHO

42.90   

Domaine Christian Salmon Sancerre AC  Sancerre, France 

Shaw & Smith  Adelaide Hills, South Australia

Green Acres  Marlborough, New Zealand

SAUVIGNON BLANC

99.90

69.90    

46.90 / 15.90 Glass

WHITE WINES



All prices are inclusive of Goods & Services Tax. Please note that payment by American Express, Mastercard, Visa card or JCB cards
attract a 2% fee on top of the total invoice amount. Please be mindful that some wines have traces of seafood, egg or other allergic products. 
Please drink responsibly. At Fortune Village, we practice the responsible service of alcohol.

FVBVMEN200825

RED WINES

Blue Pyrenees Estate Richardson  Pyrenees, Victoria                                                                                      

Credaro Kinship  Margaret River, Western Australia                                                                                           

Cassegrain Seasons Winter Hilltops, New South Wales   

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

89.90

59.90

55.90 / 15.90 Glass

Grant Burge Hillcot Barossa, South Australia

MERLOT

58.90

Craggy Range Te Muna Road Martinborough, New Zealand

Nanny Goat Vineyard Central Otago, New Zealand

Baillieu Mornington Peninsula, Victoria

Robert Oatley Signature Series Yarra Valley, Victoria

PINOT NOIR

99.90       

79.90

72.90

49.90 / 15.90 Glass

Robert Oatley Limited Release Barossa, South Australia 

Grant Burge Filsell Barossa, South Australia                                   

Haan Barossa, South Australia  

Pikes ‘Stone Cutters’ Clare Valley, South Australia                                                                          

Audrey Wilkinson  Hunter Valley, New South Wales                                                                                          

Geoff Merrill  McLaren Vale, South Australia

SHIRAZ/ SYRAH

105.90

90.90

70.90

61.90

50.90

40.90 / 15.90 Glass

Petit Amour Rose IGP Mediterranee, France

Angullong Fossil Hill Orange, New South Wales

                                                                      

ROSE

53.90

49.90 / 15.90 Glass

SANGIOVESE

Cassegrain Seasons Autumn Hilltops, New South Wales   49.90 / 15.90 Glass



All prices are inclusive of Goods & Services Tax. Please note that payment by American Express, Mastercard, Visa card or JCB cards
attract a 2% fee on top of the total invoice amount. Please be mindful that some wines have traces of seafood, egg or other allergic products. 
Please drink responsibly. At Fortune Village, we practice the responsible service of alcohol.

FVBVMEN200825

RED BLENDS

Majella - The Musician  Coonawarra, South Australia

SHIRAZ CABERNET

45.90  

Henschke Keyneton Euphonium  Barossa Valley, South Australia

SHIRAZ CABERNET MERLOT

99.90  

Corkage Charge
$8 per person for all bottled table wine only.
All other beverages are to be purchased from the Fortune Village Chinese Restaurant.



All prices are inclusive of Goods & Services Tax. Please note that payment by American Express, Mastercard, Visa card or JCB cards
attract a 2% fee on top of the total invoice amount. Please be mindful that some wines have traces of seafood, egg or other allergic products. 
Please drink responsibly. At Fortune Village, we practice the responsible service of alcohol.

FVBVMEN200825

Canadian Club – Blended Canadian Whiskey     

Chivas Regal 12 Year Old – Blended Scotch Whisky

Black Label 12 Year Old – Blended Scotch Whisky

Jameson – Irish Whiskey

Jack Daniels – Bourbon Whiskey    

Southern Comfort – American Whiskey

Gordon’s London – Dry Gin

Bombay Saphire London – Dry Gin                                                                  

Absolut Vodka – Sweden

Bundaberg Underproof Rum - Australia

Bacardi Carta Blanca White Rum – Cuba                                         

Chivas Regal 18 Year Old – Blended Scotch Whisky                                       

Glenfiddich 12 Year Old – Single Malt Scotch Whisky

Hendrick’s Gin – Scotland 

Grey Goose Vodka – French 

Patron Silver Tequila - Mexico

Remy Martin VSOP Cognac - France

Yanghe Sky Blue 52% Baijiu - China

McWilliams Hanwood Tawny               

Yalumba Galway Pipe Grand Tawny

Penfolds Grandfather Rare Tawny

CLASSIC BRANDS

PREMIUM BRANDS

11.90

16.90

10.90

13.90

18.90

SPIRITS 

PORTS



Our menu’s are available from many various sources (print & online). For our most up to date menu with the correct pricings please visit our web-
site www.fortunevillage.com.au

The management of the Fortune Village Chinese Restaurant distributes 100% of Customer gratuities back to its staff members on a weekly basis 
and does not take any commissions, deductions, fees, merchant fees, charges or any other amount from the total gratuity amount.

All prices are inclusive of Goods & Services Tax. Please note that payment by American Express, Mastercard, Visa card or JCB cards
attract a 2% fee on top of the total invoice amount. Please be mindful that some wines have traces of seafood, egg or other allergic products. 
Please drink responsibly. At Fortune Village, we practice the responsible service of alcohol.

FVBVMEN010624

Coca Cola / Coke No Sugar

Lemon Squash

Lemonade / Pink Lemonade

Tonic Water

Dry Ginger Ale

Soda Water

Orange Juice / Apple Juice

Lime Soda

Lemon Lime Bitters

Still / Sparkling Mineral Water 750ml (By Bottle)

Amaretto (Almond)                                                                                            

Baileys Irish Cream (Coffee Cream)

Cointreau (Orange) 

Drambuie (Honey Spice Whisky)

Frangelico (Hazelnut)

Galliano (Vanilla)

Grand Marnier (Orange Brandy)

Kahlua (Mexican Coffee)

Midori (Honeydew Melon)

Malibu (Coconut Spiced Rum)

Sambuca (White Anise / Black Anise)

As a serving suggestion, try your choice of liqueur over ice, vanilla ice cream, or coffee.

5.90

5.90

5.90

5.90

5.90

5.90

5.90

5.90

6.90

9.90

11.90

OTHERS (BY GLASS)

LIQUEURS


