BEERS & CIDER

LOCAL BRANDED BEERS (BOTTLES)

Sydney Brewery Pale Ale – 5.0%	11.90
Crown Lager – 4.9%	10.90
Hahn Super Dry (Low Carb) - 4.6%	9.90
Cascade Premium Light - 2.6%	9.90
INTERNATIONAL BRANDED BEERS (BOTTLES)	
Kirin Ichiban - First Press (Japan) – 5.0%	11.90
Corona (Mexico) – 4.5%	11.90
Heineken (Holland) - 5.0%	11.90
Tsing Tao (China) – 4.7%	10.90
CIDER	
Sydney Brewery Apple Cider – 4.5%	11.90
NON - ALCOHOLIC	
Heineken 0.0 (Holland) – 0.0%	9.90
Tsing Tao 0.0 (China) – 0.0%	9.90

WHITE WINES

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINES

Moet et Chandon NV Brut Imperial	France	159.90	
Sensi Prosecco 18K Gold Doc, Italy		55.90 / 15.90	Glass

Aperol Spritz 18.90 / Glass

CHARDONNAY / CHABLIS

Levantine Hill Estate Yarra Valley, Victoria	106.90
Louis Jadot Chablis Chablis, France	99.90
Leeuwin Estate Prelude Margaret River, Western Australia	78.90
Robert Oatley Signature Series Margaret River, Western Australia	49.90
Kirkton Estate Matilda Hunter Valley, New South Wales	45.90 / 15.90 Glass

PINOT GRIS

Nova Vita Firebird Adelaide Hills, South Australia 56.90

PINOT GRIGIO

Dal Zotto King Valley, Victoria	52.90
Sensi Collezione Veneto, Italy	48.90 / 15.90 Glass

WHITE WINES

RIESLING

Shaw & Smith Adelaide Hills, South Australia	69.90
Pikes - Traditionale Clare Valley, South Australia	57.90
Robert Oatley - Signature Series Great Southern, Western Australia	49.90 / 15.90 Glass

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Domaine Christian Salmon Sancerre AC Sancerre, France	99.90
Shaw & Smith Adelaide Hills, South Australia	69.90
Green Acres Marlborough, New Zealand	46.90 / 15.90 Glass

VERDELHO

Moondah Brook Swan Valley, Western Australia 42.90

RED WINES

Blue Pyrenees Estate Richardson Pyrenees, Victoria	89.90
Credaro Kinship Margaret River, Western Australia	59.90
Cassegrain Seasons Winter Hilltops, New South Wales	55.90 / 15.90 Glass
MERLOT	
Grant Burge Hillcot Barossa, South Australia	58.90
PINOT NOIR	
Craggy Range Te Muna Road Martinborough, New Zealand	99.90
Nanny Goat Vineyard central Otago, New Zealand	79.90
Baillieu Mornington Peninsula, Victoria	72.90
Robert Oatley Signature Series Yarra Valley, Victoria	49.90 / 15.90 Glass
SANGIOVESE	
Cassegrain Seasons Autumn Hilltops, New South Wales	49.90 / 15.90 Glass
SHIRAZ/ SYRAH	
Robert Oatley Limited Release Barossa, South Australia	105.90
Robert Oatley Limited Release Barossa, South Australia Grant Burge Filsell Barossa, South Australia	105.90 90.90
Grant Burge Filsell Barossa, South Australia	90.90
Grant Burge Filsell Barossa, South Australia Haan Barossa, South Australia	90.90 70.90
Grant Burge Filsell Barossa, South Australia Haan Barossa, South Australia Pikes 'Stone Cutters' Clare Valley, South Australia	90.90 70.90 61.90
Grant Burge Filsell Barossa, South Australia Haan Barossa, South Australia Pikes 'Stone Cutters' Clare Valley, South Australia Audrey Wilkinson Hunter Valley, New South Wales	90.90 70.90 61.90 50.90
Grant Burge Filsell Barossa, South Australia Haan Barossa, South Australia Pikes 'Stone Cutters' Clare Valley, South Australia Audrey Wilkinson Hunter Valley, New South Wales	90.90 70.90 61.90 50.90

All prices are inclusive of Goods & Services Tax. Please note that payment by American Express, Mastercard, Visa card or JCB cards attract a 2% fee on top of the total invoice amount. Please be mindful that some wines have traces of seafood, egg or other allergic products. Please drink responsibly. At Fortune Village, we practice the responsible service of alcohol.

49.90 / 15.90 Glass

Angullong Fossil Hill Orange, New South Wales

RED BLENDS

SHIRAZ CABERNET

Majella - The Musician Coonawarra, South Australia 45.90

SHIRAZ CABERNET MERLOT

Henschke Keyneton Euphonium Barossa Valley, South Australia 99.90

Corkage Charge

\$8 per person for all bottled table wine only.

All other beverages are to be purchased from the Fortune Village Chinese Restaurant.

SPIRITS

CLASSIC BRANDS

Canadian Club – Blended Canadian Whiskey 11.90

Chivas Regal 12 Year Old – Blended Scotch Whisky

Black Label 12 Year Old - Blended Scotch Whisky

Jameson - Irish Whiskey

Jack Daniels - Bourbon Whiskey

Southern Comfort - American Whiskey

Gordon's London - Dry Gin

Bombay Saphire London - Dry Gin

Absolut Vodka - Sweden

Bundaberg Underproof Rum - Australia

Bacardi Carta Blanca White Rum - Cuba

PREMIUM BRANDS

Chivas Regal 18 Year Old – Blended Scotch Whisky 16.90

Glenfiddich 12 Year Old – Single Malt Scotch Whisky

Hendrick's Gin - Scotland

Grey Goose Vodka - French

Patron Silver Tequila - Mexico

Remy Martin VSOP Cognac - France

Yanghe Sky Blue 52% Baijiu - China

PORTS

McWilliams Hanwood Tawny	10.90
Yalumba Galway Pipe Grand Tawny	13.90
Penfolds Grandfather Rare Tawny	18.90

All prices are inclusive of Goods & Services Tax. Please note that payment by American Express, Mastercard, Visa card or JCB cards attract a 2% fee on top of the total invoice amount. Please be mindful that some wines have traces of seafood, egg or other allergic products. Please drink responsibly. At Fortune Village, we practice the responsible service of alcohol.

LIQUEURS

Amaretto (Almond) 11.90

Baileys Irish Cream (Coffee Cream)

Cointreau (Orange)

Drambuie (Honey Spice Whisky)

Frangelico (Hazelnut)

Galliano (Vanilla)

Grand Marnier (Orange Brandy)

Kahlua (Mexican Coffee)

Midori (Honeydew Melon)

Malibu (Coconut Spiced Rum)

Sambuca (White Anise / Black Anise)

As a serving suggestion, try your choice of liqueur over ice, vanilla ice cream, or coffee.

OTHERS (BY GLASS)

Coca Cola / Coke No Sugar	5.90
Lemon Squash	5.90
Lemonade / Pink Lemonade	5.90
Tonic Water	5.90
Dry Ginger Ale	5.90
Soda Water	5.90
Orange Juice / Apple Juice	5.90
Lime Soda	5.90
Lemon Lime Bitters	6.90
Still / Sparkling Mineral Water 750ml (By Bottle)	9.90

Our menu's are available from many various sources (print & online). For our most up to date menu with the correct pricings please visit our website www.fortunevillage.com.au

The management of the Fortune Village Chinese Restaurant distributes 100% of Customer gratuities back to its staff members on a weekly basis and does not take any commissions, deductions, fees, merchant fees, charges or any other amount from the total gratuity amount.

All prices are inclusive of Goods & Services Tax. Please note that payment by American Express, Mastercard, Visa card or JCB cards attract a 2% fee on top of the total invoice amount. Please be mindful that some wines have traces of seafood, egg or other allergic products. Please drink responsibly. At Fortune Village, we practice the responsible service of alcohol.